Atlanta Metropolitan State College
2025-2026 Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Effective Fall Semester 2025

Online Tuition

Online Learning
Hours Tuition Fee Total
15 1,635.00 190.00 1,825.00
14 1,526.00 190.00 1,716.00
13 1,417.00 190.00 1,607.00
12 1,308.00 190.00 1,498.00
11 1,199.00 190.00 1,389.00
10 1,090.00 190.00 1,280.00
9 981.00 190.00 1,171.00
8 872.00 190.00 1,062.00
7 763.00 190.00 953.00
6 654.00 190.00 844.00
5 545.00 190.00 735.00
4 436.00 190.00 626.00
3 327.00 190.00 517.00
2 218.00 190.00 408.00
1 109.00 190.00 299.00




